
2025 Staub Brothers' Points Series

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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Sportsman Mudboss
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 Total 4 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9918 116 3 1 19420818 18 [17] - 14 18 - 20 [21] [21] - 20 [21] 201. Lane Bixler  

9911 115 2 3 190203[17] [21] 20 - 20 [21] [21] [17] 18 18 - 13 - [17]2. Brandy Sheaffer  

9864 121 3 3 16118020 16 18 - 11 14 16 18 16 14 - 8 18 113. JR Reaver  

9914 122 13415313 10 11 - 13 12 13 13 13 16 - 9 16 144. Candy Reaver  

9877 10 11411412 11 10 - - 10 11 12 11 12 - [12] - 135. Jaxson Reaver  

9913 72 1 10810814 14 14 - [19] 16 18 - - 13 - - - -6. Jen Boyd  

9896 71 2 105105- 13 - - 16 - 14 - 14 - - 16 14 187. Dan Sandstedt  

9935 4 4646- - - - 10 - 12 - 12 - - 12 - -8. Tyler Sheaffer  

9926 31 4141- - 12 - - 11 - - - - - 18 - -9. Sophie Sumpter  

9925 3 4040- - 13 - - 13 - - - - - 14 - -10. Chris Sumpter  
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BL-2 Mudboss
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 Total 4 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
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9733 92 3 4 16016018 - 16 18 18 - - [21] - 20 - 16 [17] 161. Mike Fey  

9917 121 4 1581758 [19] 12 9 12 14 - 18 18 [13] - 18 20 142. Nathan Bixler  

9261 93 2 146146- - [21] [21] 14 20 - - 16 16 - 14 14 103. Dale Welk Jr  

9803 101 128128- - 9 - 13 12 13 16 14 14 - 12 13 124. Shawn Walter  

9708 62 2 9797[15] - - 16 16 [19] - - - - - - 18 135. Daniel Zechman  

9671 71 909011 - 14 14 - 16 11 - 11 - - 13 - -6. Nathan Beard  

9816 61 77779 13 13 13 - - 16 13 - - - - - -7. Brad Kress  

9739 33 616120 - - - - - - - - - - [21] - 208. Anthony Pancoast  

9369 32 1 6161- - - - - - [21] - [21] - - - - [19]9. Chuck Eccles  

9860 51 55555 16 11 12 11 - - - - - - - - -10. David Warthen  

9815 31 1 505012 20 18 - - - - - - - - - - -11. Justin Mong  

9861 3 4040- - - - - 13 14 - - 13 - - - -12. Thomas Howes  

9395 3 3636- - - - - - - 14 - 11 - - - 1113. Hunter Welk  
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Midget Sprints
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 Total 4 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 135 3 18622414 18 11 14 18 [21] 14 20 18 [21] - [21] [21] 131. Kasey Hess  

8540 132 1 1 14616316 5 4 20 11 12 8 13 [21] 8 - 12 14 [19]2. Louis Pavlovec  

9700 121 2 14216113 14 14 - 16 9 13 11 16 18 - 14 13 103. Joe Myrick  

8529 74 1 1 132132[21] 16 [21] 18 [21] 14 [21] - - - - - - -4. Jeff Cisney  

9880 71 1 2 10810812 [21] 18 11 14 16 16 - - - - - - -5. John Berkebile  

9647 91 1 10510518 13 10 [11] - 11 7 16 13 - - - 6 -6. Shane Miller  

9769 13 961042 11 12 7 7 8 2 8 11 12 - 11 9 47. Todd Little  

9596 71 1 7979- 8 8 16 5 18 10 - 14 - - - - -8. Nate Gill  

9711 81 7474- - 1 5 13 6 18 - 12 14 - 5 - -9. Keith Keller  

9468 51 6666- - - - - - - 14 9 13 - 16 - 1410. Nathan Staub  

9915 6 5252- - 7 9 6 - - - 8 - - - 11 1111. Alex Popp  

9604 5 52529 10 9 12 12 - - - - - - - - -12. Zach Swancer  

9723 51 47475 - - - 10 7 6 [19] - - - - - -13. Manuel Valderrama  

8646 31 4242- - - - - - - - - - - 10 12 2014. Dylan Zartman  

9697 4 37374 7 13 13 - - - - - - - - - -15. John Mcdaniel  

9815 8 35353 1 2 - - - 4 9 6 - - - 7 316. Justin Mong  

9101 4 3434- - - - - - 9 - 10 10 - - - 517. Andy Phelps  

9739 4 343411 - 5 - - - - 10 - - - - - 818. Anthony Pancoast  

9388 31 3131- - - 6 - - - - - 7 - 18 - -19. Garrett Williamson  

9843 7 3131- 3 - 2 - 3 - 6 7 - - - 8 220. Emily Souder  

9887 5 3131- - - - - 5 5 12 4 5 - - - -21. Bailey Johnson  

9858 4 2525- - - 1 9 - - - - 6 - 9 - -22. Coleby Dillon  

9096 3 2525- - - - 3 10 12 - - - - - - -23. Kayo Clark  

9917 5 15151 6 1 3 4 - - - - - - - - -24. Nathan Bixler  

9861 5 14141 4 6 1 2 - - - - - - - - -25. Thomas Howes  

9733 4 13131 - 3 8 1 - - - - - - - - -26. Mike Fey  

9803 3 441 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - -27. Shawn Walter  
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Losi Sprints
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WithClassID:

9647 93 1 2 154154[21] 16 14 18 - [14] 13 16 [21] - - - [21] -1. Shane Miller  

8540 74 1 2 131131- - - - - 20 20 20 16 - - 16 18 [21]2. Louis Pavlovec  

9733 91 2 12812813 - 13 16 16 - - 14 - [21] - 13 12 103. Mike Fey  

8630 81 8787- - - 9 - 18 - 11 12 10 - 12 7 84. Paul Sweitzer  

8529 44 8484- [21] [21] [21] [21] - - - - - - - - -5. Jeff Cisney  

9325 9 7777- - - - 11 8 8 9 13 12 - 7 8 16. Terry Turnbaugh  

9739 52 767614 - 18 - - - - [19] - - - 11 - 147. Anthony Pancoast  

9732 8 7676- - - - - 12 10 10 11 13 - 8 11 18. Tom Houser  

9860 7 7676- 14 10 10 10 10 11 - - 11 - - - -9. David Warthen  

9815 81 747416 13 12 - - - 6 8 9 - - - 9 110. Justin Mong  

9858 43 6767- - - 13 18 - - - - 18 - 18 - -11. Coleby Dillon  

9843 7 656512 12 - 11 - 9 7 6 8 - - - - -12. Emily Souder  

9887 32 1 5353- 18 - - - 16 [19] - - - - - - -13. Bailey Johnson  

9816 5 535311 9 - 12 - - 9 12 - - - - - -14. Brad Kress  

9540 41 5050- - - - - 14 16 - - - - 14 - 615. Troy Beard  

8565 5 4949- - - - - - - 5 10 - - 9 14 1116. Buddy Hartman  

9369 31 4141- - - - - - 14 - 18 - - - - 917. Chuck Eccles  

9096 31 4141- 11 16 - 14 - - - - - - - - -18. Kayo Clark  

9877 4 3838- 8 11 - 12 7 - - - - - - - -19. Jaxson Reaver  
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21.5 Late Model
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 Total 4 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8590 111 3 3 16417612 18 18 - 16 13 16 - 16 [21] - [19] 14 131. Gary Miller  

9697 133 3 16219516 20 13 11 14 11 [21] [21] 11 16 - 16 11 142. John Mcdaniel  

9021 111 2 2 150155- 12 5 16 13 [19] 13 - 18 10 - 20 13 163. Logan Shetter  

9046 111 1 13213713 14 16 - 9 14 10 18 14 13 - 11 - 54. Jeff Zinn  

9716 82 1 110110- - 14 14 10 20 - - [21] 3 - - 16 125. Tanner Welk  

9859 82 1 10110111 13 9 9 7 16 18 - - 18 - - - -6. Tyler Warthen  

9244 10 100100- 9 12 13 8 9 - 13 13 7 - 10 - 67. Mike Reinhardt  

9916 71 1 82827 - - - 12 2 - - - 9 - 13 [21] 188. Michael Bright  

9543 11 63659 6 2 4 4 3 - 11 9 5 - 8 - 49. Jacob Knuckey  

9898 7 6161- 11 6 8 6 6 - 12 12 - - - - -10. Devin Gladfelter  

9849 32 1 6060- - - [21] - - - - - - - - 18 [21]11. Troy Rhoten  

9252 8 606010 7 8 7 5 - - - - 6 - - 6 1112. Toby Taylor  

9848 7 5656- 4 11 5 - 10 8 - 10 - - - 8 -13. Dale Lauterbach  

9804 6 5151- - 10 6 - 12 - 10 - 4 - 9 - -14. Wyatt Schaper  

8540 41 4141- - - - - 7 - 16 - 8 - - 10 -15. Louis Pavlovec  

9725 32 4040- - - 18 18 4 - - - - - - - -16. Alan Behler  

9662 3 3939- - - - 11 - 14 14 - - - - - -17. Aiden Cisney  

9886 31 3434- 16 - 10 - 8 - - - - - - - -18. Matthew Bury  

9575 3 3131- - - - - - - - - 12 - 12 7 -19. Lance Cranmer  

9943 3 2929- - - - - - - - - 11 - 14 4 -20. Perry Hutter  

8565 4 28288 8 7 - - 5 - - - - - - - -21. Buddy Hartman  

9369 3 2626- - - - - - 9 - 8 - - - - 922. Chuck Eccles  

9325 4 18186 5 4 3 - - - - - - - - - -23. Terry Turnbaugh  

9732 3 99- 3 3 - 3 - - - - - - - - -24. Tom Houser  
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17.5 Open Late Model
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 Total 4 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 136 4 1 200244[19] [21] 18 16 [21] 14 20 [21] [21] 14 - [19] [21] [19]1. Kasey Hess  

9468 114 3 1 17919020 14 16 [11] 18 - 14 18 18 [21] - 20 - 202. Nathan Staub  

8537 121 1 3 15417313 18 14 20 14 - 16 13 14 13 - 6 16 163. Scott Staub  

9570 133 3 15318511 13 12 18 16 16 11 16 12 18 - 14 18 104. Chris Kennedy  

9244 122 12213816 11 11 13 11 12 10 9 16 8 - 8 - 135. Mike Reinhardt  

9319 92 11411412 16 - 14 12 - 9 14 10 11 - 16 - -6. Guy Intelisano  

9704 10 11411410 12 13 11 - 13 - 7 - 12 - 12 13 117. Dan Schaper  

9846 9 99998 - 10 - 10 - 13 12 11 - - 9 14 128. Justin Bankert  

9701 51 5757- - - - - 18 - 11 13 10 - 5 - -9. Joe Mayne  

9124 6 5353- 10 - 12 - - 12 8 - 7 - 4 - -10. Tony Little  

9121 4 525214 - - - 13 - - - - - - 13 12 -11. Kevin Markle  

9625 31 5050- - - - - [21] 19 - - - - 10 - -12. Jace Miller  

9280 3 2424- - - - - 11 - 10 - - - 3 - -13. Jamie Hanson  
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17.5 Stock Sprints

 05
/2

4

05
/3

1

06
/0

7

06
/2

1

07
/1

2

07
/1

9

07
/2

6

08
/0

9

08
/1

6

 08
/2

3

09
/0

6

09
/1

3

 Total 4 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 135 3 3 18923016 20 18 14 11 [21] 18 [21] [21] 16 - 20 16 181. Kasey Hess  

9437 133 3 15919413 [19] 9 13 [19] 14 13 16 14 14 - 16 18 162. Duane Wentzel  

9021 112 1 1 150160- 14 10 20 16 10 [21] - 11 18 - 14 13 133. Logan Shetter  

8574 131 12214911 16 13 9 10 12 11 13 13 11 - 8 11 114. David Johns  

9849 63 1 1 11111118 - [21] - - 16 - - - - - [14] [21] [21]5. Troy Rhoten  

9880 71 1 999914 10 12 18 20 13 12 - - - - - - -6. John Berkebile  

9101 72 9797- - 14 6 - - 14 18 18 13 - - 14 -7. Andy Phelps  

9596 71 1 89899 - - 16 - 18 10 - 12 - - - 10 148. Nate Gill  

8540 81 84845 13 7 8 14 - 9 - 16 - - - - 129. Louis Pavlovec  

8587 51 2 7474[21] - 16 - - 9 16 - - - - 12 - -10. Justin Miller  

9708 6 54546 - - 7 13 11 - - - - - - 8 911. Daniel Zechman  

9572 31 1 4949- - - 10 - - - - - [21] - 18 - -12. Eric Beltz  

9575 3 3838- - - - - - - 14 - 12 - - 12 -13. Lance Cranmer  

8965 3 3333- - - 12 - - - - - 10 - 11 - -14. Curt Sieber  

9769 4 323210 9 8 5 - - - - - - - - - -15. Todd Little  

9943 3 2626- - - - - - - 12 - 8 - 6 - -16. Perry Hutter  

9898 3 2525- - 5 - 12 8 - - - - - - - -17. Devin Gladfelter  

9701 3 22227 - 6 - - - - - - - - - 9 -18. Joe Mayne  


